Foothill at San Ramon Valley

4/10/2008

400m Relay
1600m

100m Hurdles
400m

100m

800m

300m Hurdles
200m

3200m
1600m Relay
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

400m Relay

1600m

100m Hurdles

400m

1st

Foothill

J. Horton/SRV

L. Charbonneau/SRV
M. Sheppel/SRV
Kathleen Hitchens/FH
S. Wong/SRV

L. Charbonneau/SRV
Dani Glaeser/FH

San Ramon

L. Sherwood/SRV
B. Allen/SRV

B. Nasstron/SRV
A. Orgera/SRV

E. Brown/SRV

E. Brown/SRV

Michelle Horton/FH
Hayley Malcolm/FH

Kristin Pedersen/FH
Natasha Won/FH
Ellen Yang/FH

Nicole Estorga/FH
Ashley Estorga/FH
Allie Rodriguez/FH
Elena Helm/FH

Time/Mark Pts

50.12
5:51.30
17.62
1:00.49
12.71
2:35.80
48.78
25.84

4:20.56
15-10
3125
4-8

7-6
28-6.5
85-5

6:15.40
6:44.33

20.43
19.96
20.54

1:10.38
1:07.76
1:05.77
1:13.17

2nd
5
5 L. Leach/SRV
5 Christine Feng/FH
5 S. Griffith/SRV
5 Dani Glaeser/FH
5 J. Nordine/SRV
5 C. Wuest/SRV
5 B. Weaver/SRV

5 Foothill

5 B. Adams/SRV

5 M. Sheppel/SRV

5 Jordan Craig/FH

5 A. Kaplan/SRV

5 Samantha Smith/FH
5 Ashley Miller/FH

Time/Mark Pts

5:55.30
18.34
1:00.92
12.76
2:38.90
54.20
26.47

4:56.01
15-7.25
31-0.5
4-6

7-0
25-0
68-3

3rd

3 S. Athearn/SRV
3 C. Wuest/SRV
3 K. Wiese/SRV
3 B. Weaver/SRV
3 J. Horton/SRV
3 K. Prakash/SRV
3 Becca Clark/FH

0

3 M. Sheppel/SRV
3 B. Nasstrom/SRV
3 B. Allen/SRV

3 Jordan Craig/FH

3 M. McGrath/SRV
3 J. Drummond/SRV

Time/Mark Pts FH SRV

6:00.66
19.38
1:04.08
12.86
2:39.88
55.38
26.99

15-5.25
30-11
4-4

7-0
24-10
67-0
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100m

800m

300m Hurdles

200m

3200m

Long Jump

Triple Jump

High Jump

Pole Vault
Shot Put

Discus

Karen Feng/FH
Becca Clark/FH
Laura Yoshida/FH

Brittany Repac/FH

Jordan Craig/FH

Mollie Richardson/FH

Hayley Malcolm/FH
Kristin Pedersen/FH
Ellen Yang/FH

Elena Helm/FH

Allie Rodriguez/FH

Kathleen Hitchens/FH

Andi Glaeser/FH
Jenn Mun/FH

Stephanie Biehl/FH
Elena Helm/FH
Kristin Pedersen/FH

Esther Kim/FH
Jamie Kim/FH
Rose Ali/FH
Ashley Miller/FH

Jamie Kim/FH
Rose Ali/FH

1:18.44

13.16
14.16
13.71

2:42.24
2:48.68
2:57.19

55.92
1:00.17
57.70

28.54
27.28

13-11
12-1.75

26-4
23-11.25
25-7

NH
16-7
24-6
22-11

46-5
54-8



Sam Smith/FH 56-4
Andi Glaeser/FH 54-6






